[bookmark: _Hlk80701976]September
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	---------Phoenix Quilt Show --------------------------------------------

	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	Labor Day
	
	Tiny Treasures
11-2pm
	
	
	Wooly Girls
10-30-1:30

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	Watering Cans
6-9pm
	
	BOO!-----------Pleasanton Quilt Show --------------------------------------------

11-2pm
	Confetti Stars
6-9pm
	Veronica’s Village
10-12pm

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	Crazy Tablerunner
11-2pm
	
	
	------San Bernardino -------------------------------------------------------

	Sew Much Fun Night Out
5-10pm
	Intro to Cross Stitch
11-2pm

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
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October
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	Intro to Wool 
Day Session 1 of 2
1-4 pm
	Veronica’s Village
10-12pm
Constance
1-4pm

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	Watering Cans
6-9pm
	Sewing Circle
11-2pm
	Great Granny Squared
11-2pm
	
	Wooly Girls
10-30-1:30

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	Wool and Needle
6-9pm
	
	Tiny Treasures
11-2pm
	 BOO!
11-2pm
Spokane Quilt Show -----------------------------------------------------

	Intro to Wool 
Day Session 2 of 2
1-4 pm 
	Intro to Cross Stitch
11-2pm

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	-------------------------

	Crazy Tablerunner
11-2pm
	
	
	Way Up There!
1-4 pm
	
	Double Vision
11-4pm

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	Sew Much Fun Night Out
5-10pm
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	



November
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	Watering Cans
6-9pm
	
	-------Tuscan Quilt Show ---------------------------------------------

	
	Veronica’s Village
10-12pm
Constance
1-4pm

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	Intro to Wool 
Night Session 1 of 2
6-9pm
	Tiny Treasures
11-2pm
	Great Granny Squared
11-2pm
	Confetti Stars
6-9pm 
	Wooly Girls
10-30-1:30----Issaquah Quilt Show--------------------


	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	Way Up There!
1-4 pm 
	Running with Scissors Bag Class-------Puyallup Quilt Show ---------------------------------------------

5-9pm
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	



	
	Intro to Wool 
Night Session 2 of 2
6-9pm
	
	Thanksgiving!
	Sew Much Fun Night Out
5-10pm
	

	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	Sewing Circle
11-2pm
	
	
	Veronica’s Village
10-12pm


	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	Wool and Needle
6-9pm
	Watering Cans
6-9pm
	Tiny Treasures
11-2pm
	
	
	Wooly Girls
10-30-1:30

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	



	
	
	
	
	Christmas Eve
	Christmas Day

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	
	
	
	
	New Year’s Eve
	


December
